
   
THE SPIRIT OF FUN AND FELLOWSHIP TO CELEBRATE RECOVERY      
  
             February  

             Sat 2/4/23-Board Meeting 4:30-ZOOM  

             Sat 2/4/23-Alumni Speaker Meeting ZOOM 6:00-7:00  

             Sat 2/18/23 Twelve Step Seminar 1-4 PM In Person  

                                           

March  

             Sat 3/4/23-Board Meeting 4:30-ZOOM  

             Sat 3/4/23-Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00-7:00  

  

APRIL   

             Sat 4/1/23-Board Meeting 5:00-ZOOM  

             Sat4/1/23-Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00-7:00  

Sat 4/8/23-Roller Disco Night!!! 4:15-6:45PM Skateville Family Rollerskating Center-Burnsville   

Contact Person-Lisa Sandberg/sandbergmendes1@gmail.com  

  

MAY   

Sat 5/6/23-Board Meeting 5:00PM- ZOOM   

Sat 5/6/22- Alumni Speaker Dinner 6:00PM-ZOOM   

Sat 5/13/23- Bicycle Run 10:00AM   

Contact Person-Derrick Haase/derrick@awayoutsoberliing.com  

Fri-Sun 5/26/23-5/27/23-5/28/23- Gopher State Round Up - Alumni has a hospitality room 208 

(2nd floor)   

Contact People-Bob Becker/ becker300bb@gmail.com  

                             Lisa Sandberg/sandbergmendes1@gmail.com  

  

   



JUNE   

Sat 6/3/23- Board Meeting 5:00PM- ZOOM   

Sat 6/3/23- Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00PM-ZOOM   

Sat 6/10/23-Bicycle Run 10:00AM   

Contact Person-Derrick Haase/derrick@awayoutsoberliing.com  

  

  

Sat 6/17/23- Fishing Tournament- McQuoids on Mille Lacs 5:30-10 PM  

Contact Person’s-Bob Becker/ becker300bb@gmail.com  

Sat 6/24/23- Alumni vs. Clients Softball (Men’s) Volleyball tournament (Women’s) 3:00PM   

Contact people- Bob Becker/ becker300bb@gmail.com  

                              Peggy Segerstrom/peggy.segerstrom@meridianprograms.com  

   

   JULY   

No Board Meeting or Speaker Meeting   

Sat 7/22/23-Bicycle Run 10:00AM   

Contact person-Derrick Haase/derrick@awayoutsoberliing.com  

             Sun 7/16/23- Annual Picnic **Set up at 9:00AM, Picnic starts at 11:AM (pending)  

  

AUGUST   

Sat 8/5/23-Board Meeting 5:00PM- ZOOM             

Sat 8/5/23- Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00PM- ZOOM   

Sat 8/12/22- Bicycle Run 10:00AM   

Contact person-Derrick Haase/derrick@awayoutsoberliing.com Sun 

8/19/23- Golf Tournament- 1:00PM Fox Hollow St. Michael 

(pending) 

Contact Person-Derrick Haase/derrick@awayoutsoberliing.com  

  

SEPTEMBER             

Sat 9/2/23- Board Meeting 5:00PM -ZOOM   

Sat 9/2/23- Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00PM-ZOOM   

Sat 9/9/23-Bicycle Run 10:00   

Contact person-Derrick Haase/derrick@awayoutsoberliing.com  

Sun 9/17/23- Bike (Motorcycle) Run - Kickstands up at 10:30AM at New Beginnings, speaker 

event at 2:00 PM at   

Contact people-Scott Harley/scottp952@gamil.com  

                             -Peggy Segerstrom/peggy.segerstrom@meridianprograms.com  

Tues 9/12/23 **Twins Recovery Night Game**  (pending) 

**Walk for Recovery - Minnesota State Capitol Grounds (pending)  

   



OCTOBER   

Sat 10/7/23- Board Meeting 5:00PM -ZOOM   

Sat 10/7/23-Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00PM -ZOOM   

Sat 10/21/23- 12 Step Seminar 1:00-4:00PM (Men’s and Women’s)   

   

NOVEMBER   

Sat 11/4/23- Board Meeting 5:00PM -ZOOM   

Sat 11/23- Alumni Speaker Meeting 6:00PM-ZOOM   

Sat 11/18/23- Activity Center decorating 2:00PM   

   

DECEMBER   

Sat 12/2/23- Board Meeting 5:00PM-ZOOM   

Sat 12/2/23- Holiday Party 4:00PM TBD   

  

  

*If you have any suggestions for fun events, please bring your suggestions to 

the monthly board meeting.. Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8364946829 Thank you.  

  

We use electronic mail to keep you up to date on Alumni news. There are 

numerous ways to stay connected as an alumni:   

  

 Facebook:    New Beginnings Alumni Association  

                  New Beginnings Minnesota    

 Instagram:    nbminnesota  

Alumni Website:  www.nbminnesotaalumni.org  

  

 Peggy Segerstrom   New Beginnings Minnesota  

 Alumni Coordinator   Work:320-543-5674   

               Email: alumni@nbminnesota.com  

  

Please tear off the form and return it to the reception office.  

 
BLOCK PRINT PLEASE  

Email______________________________________________________________________  

Name______________________________________________________________________ 

Phone #: (____________) _________________________________         May we call you? 

YES / NO                 

  

If I cannot read the writing, I cannot record the information.  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8364946829
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8364946829
http://www.nbminnesotaalumni.org/
http://www.nbminnesotaalumni.org/
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